
LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEM ZgB-55-4-74
SC-350S

TECHNICAL DATA

System type 
Rated impedance 
Rated frequency range 
Rated input power 
Max. input power 
Sensitivity
Crossover frequencies 
Loudspeakers:

Dimensions
Mass

Finish: PVC

9 6111 207

bass-reflex
0 n

3 5 -2500 0  Hz 
60 W  
90 W  
84 dB
1.5 kHz

GDN 16/40/1 - 4  Q 
GDWK 10/80/11-4  O

470 x 230 x 240 mm
7.5 kg
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FREQUENCY RESPONSE CURVE
M easured  in a n e c h o ic  room a t 1W, 1m, free  field ,


